Appendix A: Notes on Changes Between Versions of the 2007 Private Pension Plan Bulletin

March 2012 Update

Table D10 was updated to correct values for three line items: "Interest expense," "Corrective distributions," and "Deemed distribution of participant loans." The values were previously transposed.

June 2010 Update

Appendix A was added, and Table B5 was corrected to read "Amount of Assets" in the upper left of the table as opposed to "Number of Participants."

March 2010 Update

Typographical errors in the footnotes to Table C9 were corrected.

February 2010 Update

Table C15's box heading was corrected to read "Industry" instead of "Number of Participants," and a missing Highlights section was added.

January 2010 Update

The footnotes in the tables were changed to reference the Appendices added to the Historical Tables and Graphs publication.